Faaborg 3-dages 2022 18-08-2022, Svanninge Bjerge, F

Bane 1 deltagere: 11

Astrid Ishgi

Christian Jacob Flarup
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Tommy lversen
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Veselina Zhelyazkova
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Bane 2 deltagere: 28

Anders Sigvardt

Anna Callesen

Anne Frederiksen

Anton Spile

Aske Hedemann

Bent Mikkelsen

Brian Fyhn

Barge Pedersen

Camilla Spile

Carsten Djursaa
Flemming Rosenvinge
Frede Callesen

Gitte R. Christoffersen
Hans Chr. Strib

Henning Hedemann
Jane Ejby

Kim Gotfred-lversen

Kim Lykkegaard Christensen
Lone Fyhn

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Mette Marie Lungholt
Mette Riis Jensen
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Noah Bovin

Peter Sigvardt

Phillip Fyhn

Rikke Brandt Jespersen
Tina Gotfred-lversen

Faaborg OK

8008512
1450253
1450267
1422367
9000033
7202450
1450229
1402413
1417065
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8220272
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1450230
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OK SNAB
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Svendborg OK

Ballerup OK
Faaborg OK
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94 deltagere

EResults Pro



Faaborg 3-dages 2022 18-08-2022, Svanninge Bjerge, F 94 deltagere
Bane 3 deltagere: 16

Allan Grundsge 1419972  Odense OK
Anita Lunding 1415125  Svendborg OK
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen 1416997 Odense OK
Bent Aakjaer 1410579 Odense OK
Bjorn R. Christoffersen 992424  Svendborg OK
Claes @. Larsen 1410577 Odense OK
Finn Henriksen 1415124  Svendborg OK
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen 1402403 FPI

Lisbeth Skovbjerg 8012356 Odense OK
Lisette Christiansen 1411285 Odense OK
Niels Mgller Petersen 1419960 OKFROS

Ole Axelsen 7577129  Svendborg OK
Ove Splittorff 8016643 Svendborg OK
Steen Vestergaard 681770 Odense OK
Sven Madsen 1419951 OK FROS
Torben Rasmussen 2083208 Odense OK

Veteran deltagere: 20

Aksel Skovlyst 407727 Faaborg OK
Annette Faering 439315  Svendborg OK
Bent Sgrensen 2006471  Svendborg OK
Else Sglling 8635890 FPI

Erik Fynboe 1428707 Odense OK
Hans Larsen 421561 Faaborg OK
Helle Christensen 1411245  Svendborg OK
Herluf Jensen 2800462 Svendborg OK
Holger Mikkelsen 2075097 Odense OK
Jgrgen Raaen Rasmussen 0 L HPRD

Karen Lise Bggh 9101047 Odense OK
Knud Erik Thomsen 8140144  Svendborg OK
Leila Damkjeer Pedersen 7140760  Svendborg OK
Mogens Bagh 9200938 Odense OK
Olav Christoffersen 8635866 Faaborg OK
Ole Balslev 8006945 Odense OK
Palle Mgller Nielsen 302067 Odense OK
Per Sggaard 1450228 HPRD

Peter Sglling 8631603  FPI

Randi Splittorff 8033355 Svendborg OK

Faaborg OK 2 EResults Pro



Faaborg 3-dages 2022 18-08-2022, Svanninge Bjerge, F

Bane 5 deltagere: 6
Britt Lange

Dorthe Madsen

Kenneth Griffiths

Niels Nielsen

Steffen Godskesen

Tina Fyhn

D/H -14 deltagere: 4

Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen
Sebastian Gotfred-Iversen
Sofie Callesen

Vera Godskesen

Bane 6 deltagere: 3
Finn Lykkegaard-Madsen

Rikke og Sgren (OO foreeldre)

Sofus Lund Andersen

D/H -12 deltagere: 4
Ida Marie Sigvardt

Isabella Gotfred-lversen

Katrine Lykkegaard-Madsen

Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

Bane 7 deltagere: 2

Oliver Lykkegaard Christiansen
Rita Christoffersen

Faaborg OK

1416980
1450246
1450247
1060593
0L
1450264

8005275
1450222
1422362
1450257

0L
0L
1450266

1422365
1450223
1450256
1450226

241837
8635865

HPRD
Odense OK
Odense OK
FPI
Odense OK
Ingen klub

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Ingen klub
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Faaborg OK

94 deltagere

EResults Pro



